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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
• Little floor space requirement due to the compact

design of the floor standing units.
• Flexible positioning and easy installation. 
• Sleep mode function for increase night comfort.
• On unit control and infrared control possibiliy.
• LCD display.
• Both control on unit or with remote control as

standard.
• Auxiliary heater as an option.
• R22, R410A refrigerant.
• Automatic vertical louver. 
• Pre-charged system up to 10m for model 024.
• Pre-charged system up to 15m for model 045.
• Up to 50 Meter tubing length (in model 45).
• Scroll compressor (in model 45).
• Compact size of outdoor units.
• Ionizer as an option.

SAF
COLUMN SPLIT SYSTEM 
3 Heat Pump models
From 7,35 kW to 15,4 kW

INDOOR UNIT SAF 024-045

OUTDOOR UNIT
YDF 047/GC 45

OUTDOOR UNIT
GC 24 RCZ
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SAF

Indoor Units
Outdoor Units
Capacity kW
Power input kW
EER/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Capacity kW
Dehumidification l/h
Power input kW
COP/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Sound pressure level 1 mt1 dB(A)
Sound power level1 dB(A)
Airflow1 m3/h
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Sound pressure level 1 mt dB(A)
Sound power level dB(A)
Airflow m3/h
Compressor type
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Part number
Price €

Power supply side
Power cable section mm2

Fuse rating A
Electrical connections mm2

Suction pipe diameter inches
Liquid pipe diameter inches
Max lenght m
Max height m

Heating 

Cooling

Indoor
unit

Power supply
1-230V-50Hz

Power supply
3-400V-50Hz

Pipe
line

Outdoor
unit 

Power supply
1-230V-50Hz

Power supply
3-400V-50Hz

AWSI-SAF024-N71
GC24 RCZ
6,65
2,37
2,81 / C
21/46°C Dry Bulb
7,35
2,4
2,29
3,21 / C
-9/24°C Dry Bulb
42/44/48
52/54/58
809/915/1000
485x300x1730
36
7SP011077

58
67
3100
Rotary
900x340x680
78
7SP061689

-
-
Outdoor
3x2,5
20
3x1,5 / 3x2,0
5/8”
3/8”
15
7

AWSI-SAF045-N73
GC45RCT R22
12,8
4,59
2,81 / C
21/46°C Dry Bulb
15,4
4,5
5,12
3,01 / D
-9/24°C Dry Bulb
50/52/54
60/62/64
1188/1500/1700
540x415x1776
52
7SP011078

64
56
4680

950x412x1260
120
-
-
7SP061707

Outdoor
5x2,5
3x20
3x1,5 / 3x2,0
5/8”
3/8”
50
20

AWSI-SAF045-N73
AWAUYDF047-C13/AWAUYDF047-H13
12,3
4,38
2,81 / C
21/46°C Dry Bulb
13,8
4,5
4,37
3,16 / D
-9/24°C Dry Bulb
50/52/54
60/62/64
1188/1500/1700
540x415x1776x1776
52
7SP011078

64
71
4500

900x340x970
91
-
-
7SP061759/7SP061755

Outdoor
5x2,5
3x20
3x1,5 / 3x2,0
3/4”
3/8”
50
25

SAF024 SAF045 SAF045

1Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed




